Tempus Open - Isac Holm

Isac Holm

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:43.19 AQUA-poang: 192 Datum: 2022-12-03 Tavling:

Hostsimiaden

Tid

01:01.38

00:51.41

00:47.70

00:45.41

00:44.13

00:43.19

AQUA
69
118
148
165
180

192

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-03-30
2021-12-10
2022-04-01
2022-12-16
2022-09-16

2022-12-03

Tavling
Solkustsim
KM 6

KM 2

KM 6

KM 4

Hostsimiaden


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=326489
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326489&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326489&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326489&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326489&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

